
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:52:41 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Mary Harris Mother Jones Elementary

BUS 315
07:54 AM 17th Ave & Merrimac Dr

07:57 AM Keokee St & Lebanon St

08:03 AM Merrimac Dr & New Riggs Rd

BUS 315
07:35 AM 2403 Metzerott Rd

07:40 AM 8518 Adelphi Rd

07:44 AM TEMPLE ST AND CHATHAM RD

07:51 AM 26TH AVE AND OSAGE ST

07:57 AM RAMBLER DR AND CURRY DR

08:05 AM Cool Spring Rd & Quinn Spring Ct

BUS 316
08:05 AM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDO 1ST ENT

BUS 316
08:06 AM 19th Pl and Laguna Rd

BUS 342
07:54 AM 18th Ave & Keokee St

BUS 342
07:59 AM 8536 Adelphi Rd

08:01 AM 8316 Adelphi Rd

08:05 AM 24th Ave & Judson St

BUS 344
08:00 AM Lebanon St & New Riggs Rd

BUS 344
07:57 AM Jasmine Ter & 18th Ave @ STOP SIGN

BUS 345
07:59 AM 18th Ave & Keokee St

08:03 AM Keokee St & New Riggs Rd

BUS 345
07:54 AM Kanawha St & 15th Ave @ BLUE MAILBOX

BUS 346
08:03 AM Riggs Rd @ MARYLANDER CONDOS ENT 2

BUS 346
07:53 AM 9102 ADELPHI RD

07:57 AM 9008 ADELPHI RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:52:41 AM Page 2 of 4

07:59 AM 9006 Adelphi Rd

08:01 AM 9000 ADELPHI RD

08:03 AM Highland Dr & Metzerott Rd

08:06 AM Greenspire Ter & Metzerott Rd

BUS 348
07:54 AM Kanawha St & 15th Ave - SEWER COVER CORNER

BUS 348
07:54 AM 15TH AVE & Kanawha St @ BEDFORD STATION SIGN

BUS 349
07:55 AM 15TH AVE & Kanawha St @ BEDFORD STATION SIGN

08:02 AM 2213 Cool Spring Rd

08:04 AM 2321 Cool Spring Rd

08:06 AM COOL SPRING RD AND COOL SPRING LA

BUS 350
08:12 AM Edwards Way @ CORONADO APT ENT

BUS 350
07:54 AM Kanawha St & 15th Ave @ Bedford Station Apt Sign

BUS B04
08:00 AM 8105 15th Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:52:42 AM Page 3 of 4

Mary Harris Mother Jones Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 315
03:00 PM Keokee St & New Riggs Rd

03:03 PM 18th Ave & Keokee St

BUS 315
02:57 PM COOL SPRING RD AND COOL SPRING LA

02:58 PM 2321 Cool Spring Rd

BUS 316
03:02 PM 19th Pl and Laguna Rd

BUS 316
02:59 PM Riggs Rd @ MARYLANDER CONDOS ENT 2

BUS 341
03:03 PM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDO 1ST ENT

BUS 341
03:05 PM 18th Ave & Keokee St

BUS 342
03:05 PM Kanawha St & 15th Ave @ Bedford Station Apt Sign

BUS 342
03:03 PM 8316 Adelphi Rd

03:07 PM 24th Ave & Judson St

BUS 343
03:03 PM Merrimac Dr & New Riggs Rd

03:07 PM 17th Ave & Merrimac Dr

03:10 PM 1500 MERRIMAC DR @ LANGLEY PARK COMM CTR

03:14 PM 8105 15th Ave

03:21 PM Keokee St & Lebanon St

BUS 344
03:00 PM Lebanon St & New Riggs Rd

BUS 344
03:03 PM Jasmine Ter & 18th Ave @ STOP SIGN

BUS 345
02:55 PM Greenspire Ter & Metzerott Rd

02:59 PM 9102 ADELPHI RD

03:03 PM 9008 ADELPHI RD

03:05 PM 9006 Adelphi Rd

03:07 PM 9000 ADELPHI RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:52:42 AM Page 4 of 4

03:09 PM Highland Dr & Metzerott Rd

BUS 346
03:02 PM 2403 Metzerott Rd

03:05 PM 8536 Adelphi Rd

03:07 PM 8530 Adelphi Rd

03:09 PM 8518 Adelphi Rd

03:16 PM 8400 Adelphi Rd

03:20 PM TEMPLE ST AND CHATHAM RD

03:25 PM RAMBLER DR AND CURRY DR

03:30 PM 26TH AVE AND OSAGE ST

03:36 PM 2410 COOL SPRING RD

03:38 PM Cool Spring Rd & Quinn Spring Ct

BUS 348
03:06 PM Kanawha St & 15th Ave - SEWER COVER CORNER

BUS 348
03:06 PM 15TH AVE & Kanawha St @ BEDFORD STATION SIGN

BUS 350
03:30 PM Kanawha St & 15th Ave @ BLUE MAILBOX

BUS 350
03:02 PM Edwards Way @ CORONADO APT ENT


